10-5 All specifications are subject to change without notice.               All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Programmable DC Electronic Load Model 6310A Series
The Chroma 6310A series Programmable DC
Electronic Load is suitable for the test and
e va l u at i o n o f m u l t i-o u t p u t AC/D C p owe r
supplies, DC/DC converters, chargers and power
electronic components. It is ideal for applications
in research and development, production, and

7.6x17.3x21.7inch
Weight 15 kg / 33.1 lbs 21.5 kg / 47.4 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
6312A : Mainframe for 2 Load Modules
6314A : Mainframe for 4 Load Modules
63101A : Load Module 80V/40A/200W
63102A : Load Module 80V/20A/100W x 2
63103A : Load Module 80V/60A/300W
63105A : Load Module 500V/10A/300W
63106A : Load Module 80V/120A/600W
63107A : Load Module 80V/5A & 40A/30W & 250W
63108A : Load Module 500V/20A/600W
63112A : Load Module 80V/240A/1200W
63123A : Load Module 120V/70A/350W
A631000 : GPIB Interface for Model 6314A/6312A Mainframe
A631001 : Remote Controller
A631003 : USB Interface for Model 6314A/6312A Mainframe
A631005 : Softpanel for 6310A/6330A series
A631006 : Rack Mounting Kit for Model 6312A Mainframe
A631007 : Rack Mounting Kit for Model 6314A Mainframe
A800042 : Test Fixture
LED Load Simulator for LED Driver Test
63110A : Load Module 500V/2A/100W x 2
63113A : Load Module 300V/20A/300W
63115A : Load Module 600V/20A/300W
6310A Series DC Electronic Load Family
6312A :  2 in 1 Mainframe6314A :  4 in 1 Mainframe
63106A / 63108A
63102A / 63107A / 63110A
63101A 63105A
63112A 63103A/
63123A/
63113A/
63115A
A631001: Remote Controller
• Continued on next page ➟
Dynamic Loading and Control
Modern electronic devices operate at very high
speeds and require fast dynamic operation of their
power providing components. To satisfy these
testing applications, the 6310A loads offer high
speed, programmable dynamic load simulation
and control capability. The figure below shows the
programmable parameters of the 6310A modules.
Main Operation Menu
OCP Test
Charger Test
Battery Discharge Test